ly View
d Car Full Assembly
On-Roa

$00zz—

£90¢,

8€07~ ﬁ ﬁ._.,u...
" C
€0z

35?“. ’ (S o

..:

L90zz

- .cmcww

e

L6977z 8297
f

LW :v_._Mr €107z
, ,_ - |

iQ .
61977

89077
Clozz q

909z;
bL0zg ’

1 ».::m: ﬂ

x%mn«‘

—ifopgg
/ 8007z £ \ 2
9792z
| 020z
J
T TL90z;
/ pssnf
mccmml‘l . |..
$00zz .
- 6007z
) -
A _.mc_ww _. %
) | m‘ 8L0zz
e
010z
8907z '
Lerg

8907z
:c:n...m.‘fuw

-
@

090z

—020T0

0€0z7— —
—02020




1/1 Oth 4WD Electric Power R/C On-Road Car

: WHEEL - cysrpy| GEAR [cROUND  [piamerER|winTHOH ; ; —
sTYLES|LENGTH|WIDTH| W FErt pRivE sysTEM| SEAR [OROLND | IEET [Wheer | MOTOR | ESC | BATTERY |SPEED
Car | 360mm |200mm| 260mm [4WD Shan Drive|1:6.263| 4 5mm esmm | 26mm | Resao | sposons|T TV ISO0MAR] dgm
Brushl 7 2V 3000mAH
PRO | 400mm | 380mm | 260mm [4WD Skaft Drive|1:5.719|  4.5mm osmm | 26mm [ FroentessRreblessT oV 35KM
% | Brushl ~MH-¥.4V-
TOP | 400mm |380mm | 260mm [4WD Shaft Drive[ 1:5.719]  4.5mm ssmm | 2emm [ D3 [ - | eokm

Spare Part

22001-Shock
Absorber

‘.

02003-Front Dogbone
Hole Track:55mm
Total Length:61mm

£

o
™

02003T-Rear Dogbone
Hole Track:54. 5mm
Total Length:60mm

22003-Rear Bumper

22004-Rear Lower
Suspension Arm

22005-Front Lower
Suspension Arm

22006-Front Bumper
Upper Caver

22007-Body Post

Wy

22008-Front/Rear
Link

/A X
R

3

22009-Rear Upright+
Set Screws4*4mm

B o
¢ é k.4

22010-Steering Hub
(L/R)

22011-Front Hub
Carrier (L/R)

22012-Universal Joint
Cup B/Set Screws4*4

44:

22013-Suspension
Reinforcement Brace

22014-Rear Suspension
Arm Holder

Arm Holder

é?x

122015-Front Suspension

22138-Steering
Assembly A

22017-Crown Gear

22018-Drive Pinion
Complete

22019-Universal
Joint Cup C

L &
VY

22020-Wheel Axle

-Z;;f“ﬂx

22021-Front Shock
Tower

22022-3*44mm Front
Suspension Arm Pin A

22023-E-Clip
(704 ®2.5823 )

22024-Ball Head
Screw

22025-Differential
Box+Seals+Washers

®

000000

22026-Rear Shock
Tower

22616-Front Bumper
Foam

22029-R- Clip

Spare Part

22030-Nylon Locknut
M4

020
2eee

22031-Antenna Pipe

22032-Rear Lower
Arm Round Pin B

22033-Front Lower
ArmPin B

22034-3*54mm Rear
Suspension Arm Pin A

4

22035-Rear Body Post
Plate

22036-Diff.Pinions+

sa/

24102-Receiver
(Waterproof)

o

22038-Servo Arm

gé

22039-Servo(3Kgs)
(Waterproof)

22040-Steering
Ackerman Joint

22041-Steering
Assembly B

22042-Front Bumper
Plate

22043-0-Ring

0000
0000
0000

02079-0il Bearing
@15*p10*4

O
O

cCo

O
O

02080-0il Bearing
D5*B10%4

0000
0000

22046-Cap Head Self-

AL

Tapping Screw 3*8 6P

22047-Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*10

0P
3

22048-Cap Head Self-
Tapping Screw3*12
6P

Ny

22049-Cap Head Sclf-
Tapping Screw3*20
4p

22050-Round Head
Self-Tapping Screw
2°8 8P

Jurrr

22051-Round Head
Self-Tapping Screw
2*10 10P

AN
7

22052-Countersunk
Cross Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3' l U

ﬂiib

22053-Countersunk

Cross Head Self-

Tapping Screw 3*14
13p

by

22054-Countersunk
Cross Head Self-
Tapping Screw 3*15

A

22055-180 3*10 Screw
8P

22056 Column Head
Screw Mg

22057-3*10 Cap Head
Machine Screw 6P

22058~ Grub Screw
M3*4

22059- Grub Screw
M4*4

Bushing

Nut M3

L
L

%%

7 ’n oo
o000 0000
7r ;' ﬂf“‘ T o606 Y
22060-Wheel Hex. 22061- Steering 22062-Nylon Lock 02103-Zip Tie 22600 Power Commutator

Spare Part

Pro.Spare Parts

22619-Centre Drive
Joint

22621-Chassic

&

22620-Radio Tray
Metal

GE-EQ’

22626-Gear Dustproof
Cover

22628-M otor Mount

fa

102049-Aluminum
Nut M4

102068- Wheel Mount
Ball Bearings
Complete
G105 4

Q000
$15°$10° 4

(e ]o]

03019-Battery Ni-MH
(7.2V 3000mAh)

22074-Antenna Mount

e\

22078-Battery Cover

e,

03014-Battery Ni-MH
(7.2V 1800mAh)

22077-Battery Cover
Post

22618-Servo link 2P

22079-Motor( Rc540)

22251-Electronic
Speed Controller
({Waterproof)

&

22080-Radio Tray
Mount A

bg

22082-Drive Gear
Shaft+E-Clips

P

22067-Ball Bearing
@15*@10%4

000
000

22068-Ball Bearing
BL0*B5%4

0000
0000

02260-Tire lnsert

feoYe

02018V-Parallel Six
Spoke Wheel Rim

02019-V-Tread Tyre
+Tire Insert Sponge

02020-Wheel
Complete

22606-Difl.Main Gear

(48T)

22697-Motor Gear

(21T)

2127-Pin 2*10

VL LS
VoLl

23328-Wing

———

Pro.Spare Parts

Upgr

adable opti

onals

102004-Aluminum

Shock Absorber 2P

102042-Aluminum
‘Wheel Hex. Mount

4p

102037-Aluminum
Body Post 4P

"y

102010-Aluminum
Front Hub Carricr (L/R)

5%

102011-Aluminum
Steering Hub(L/R)}

102012-Aluminum
Rear Hub Carrier
(L/R)

102017-Aluminum
Front/rear & Servo
Link 2P

NN

102023-Aluminum
Rear Shock Tower

102019-Aluminum
Front Lower Arm 2P

NE.N

102021-Aluminum
Rear Lower Arm 2P

102022-Aluminum
Front Shock Tower

ha g

102048-Aluminum
NutM3 &P

2909
o009

102049-Aluminum

Nut M4 4F
& t_-lh
e

03201-Ni-MH battery
(8.4V,3600mAR)

03404-Brushless Motor
2724KV

=2

28434-Lithium battery
(11.1V, 3600mAh)

7/4—’

102040-Aluminum
Ackerman Plate

~

102060-Aluminum
Front Gear Box
Mount

102061 -Aluminum
Rear Gear Box
Mount

102058-Aluminum
Front Bumper Upper
Plate

e,

=e

103022T-Carbon Fibre
Front Shock

g

103023T-Carbon Fibre
Rear Shock

11189-Motor gear
metal (29T)

11184-Diff.main gear
metal (64T)

102004-Aluminum
Shock Absorber

22602-Brushless
Motor KV:3300

22632-Brushless
Electronic Speed
Controller Qutput:50A
(Waterproof)

11173-Motor gear

(23T)

102048-Aluminum
Nut M3




